PYROBOX-1X2P | Snow Melting Power Distribution Cabinet
www.meitavtec.com | info@meitavtec.com  1/3
Features & Benefits
 Power Distribution box for deicing and snow
melting applications
 Works with PYROSELF24 as optional sensor and
controller
 Up to 30A @ 120VAC or 240V output to heaters

terminals, wire the PYROSELF24 and the system is ready
to work.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PYROBOX-1X2P-120 For 120VAC heating loads
PYROBOX-1X2P-240 For 240VAC heating loads
PYROSELF24 Aerial Snow Sensor & Controller at 24VAC
PYROSB Adjustable wall mounting metal bracket for the Snow Sensor
PYROBOX-1X2P | Snow Melting Power Distribution Cabinet
www.meitavtec.com | info@meitavtec.com  3/3
General system layout and wiring
Technical specifications
Approvals